
Cambridge B2 course - Dr. Cangero

We'll usually be meeting on 

Wednesdays, but it can vary from 

time to time, so keep an eye on the 

timetable

8:30 - 11:00

Number of hours: 41

Start date: 3/5/2025

End date: 6/5/2025
Recommended exam date:

Course delivery: Blended

Teams Code: It'll be given during the first class

Classroom: M10

Cambridge B2 class Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME Day Date n° of hours

1 ESPOSITO DAVIDE Wednesday 3/5/2025 2.3

2 DI RAIMONDO DANILO NAZARENO Wednesday 3/12/2025 2.3

3 VENTURA GAETANO Wednesday 3/19/2025 2.3

4 MARCHETTI IRENE Wednesday 3/26/2025 2.3

5 MARCHESE VALERIA Wednesday 4/2/2025 2.3

6 CARTA MARIO Wednesday 4/9/2025 2,30

7 CELENTANO DOMENICO Wednesday 4/16/2025 2.3

8 DI NAPOLI VINCENZO Wednesday 4/23/2025 2.3

9 FIORILLO MARIA Wednesday 4/30/2025 3

10 VACATELLO FLORA Wednesday 5/7/2025 3

11 OLACCO LUCA Wednesday 5/14/2025 3

12 AQUINO SABRINA Wednesday 5/21/2025 3

13 CAROTENUTO CHIARA Wednesday 5/28/2025 3

14 PICONE VINCENZO Tuesday 6/3/2025 3

15 BORRIELLO MIRIANA Thursday 6/5/2025 3

16 PODERICO ILARIA

17 SGAMBATI CHIARA

18 CANNAVACCIUOLO DOMENICO

19 SGAMBATI FRANCESCO MARIA

20 FALCIOLA GIOVANNI

21 DE SANTIS GIORGIA

22 SONANTE MICHELE 41

23 SPINA MARCOS

24 ROPPA FRANCESCO

25 IMBRIGLIO MARIA CHIARA

26 PASSANTE GIANMARCO

27 IMPROTA FRANCESCO

28 ARINO CRISTINA

29 AVINO ALESSIO

30 IMPROTA EMANUELE

31 RUSSO GIUSEPPE

32 DU CHALIOT DARIO 

33 BEFFI FRANCESCA

34 LAURENZA CORRADO

35 CINQUE SARA

36 ACANFORA ALESSIA

37 BORRELLI ANDREA

38 GHOLAMIAN ROMISA

39 CERELLA IVAN

40 DE MICHELE ROBERTA

41 CASTIELLO VIVIANA

42 OLIVA EMILIA

TOT


